JIS symbol
Inline clean filter
FCS500 Series
● Port size:   Rc1/8, Rc1/4, R1/8, R1/4
Push-in fitting ø4, ø6, ø8
Flow characteristics
*1: Initial flow rate at primary pressure 0.7 MPa and pressure drop 0.03 MPa.
*2:   Maximum working pressure varies with working temperature. Check graphs showing the relationship of working temperature and maximum working pressure.

544
FCS500 Series
How to order
Note: “ P94 ” is a made-to-order product.
Model No.
(clean-room
specifications)
(oil-prohibited
specifications)
● Stainless steel
P90B88FCS500
Model No.
(clean room
specifications)
(oil-prohibited
specifications)
Clean-room
specifications
Attached
● Discrete bracket model No.
● Resin type
(Bracket x1, set screw (M4×6) x2)
FCS500-B
*1:  Two mounting screws (M2.5 x 25) and two spring washers are included with the
product.
 (These are not included when 6A or 8A is selected for the IN or OUT side connection
port size.)
*2:  When using male thread piping for both IN and OUT sides, confirm that piping does not
apply a lateral load or bending torque during installation.
OUT side
port size
How to order
H4H4FCS500
IN side port size
H4 ø4
H6 ø6
H8 ø8
6A R1/8
8A R1/4
OUT side port size
H4 ø4
H6 ø6
H8 ø8
6A R1/8
8A R1/4
A
B
B
B
C
IN side
port size
A
A
Port size
66 IN side/OUT side port size Rc1/8
88 IN side/OUT side port size Rc1/4
Attached
Blank None
B Bracket, set screw
Clean-room specifications
Structure/treatment Material limitations
P90
Stainless steel
Oil-prohibited
-
P94
Stainless steel
Oil-prohibited
Use of copper-, silicon-, or halogen-based materials
(e.g. fluorine, chlorine, or bromine) is not possible.
A
B
C
Port size
(Catalog No. CC-1226A)
Weight: 6g
Specifications for rechargeable battery
● Design compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
P40-…………-FCS500
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL

548
FCS1000 Series
How to order
Model No.
(clean-room
specifications)
(oil-prohibited
specifications)
● Stainless steel (made to order)
Model No.
(clean-room
specifications)
(oil-prohibited
specifications)
● Single unit model number for replacement element (1 element, 2 O-rings)
· For resin: FCS1000-E
· Stainless steel
For P90: FCS1000-E-P90 (made to order)
For P94: FCS1000-E-P94 (made to order)
● Resin type
*1:   Two mounting screws (M3 x 40), two plain washers, and two spring washers are
included with the product.
How to order
IN side
port size
A
IN side port size
H8 ø8
H10 ø10
H12 ø12
8A R1/4
10A R3/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
OUT side port size
H8 ø8
H10 ø10
H12 ø12
8A R1/4
10A R3/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
OUT side
port size
B
A
B
88 P90FCS1000
IN side
port size
A
OUT side
port size
B
Clean-room
specifications
C
IN side port size
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
OUT side port size
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
Clean-room specifications
Structure/treatment Material limitations
P90
Stainless steel material used
Oil-prohibited
-
P94
Stainless steel material used
Oil-prohibited
Use of copper-, silicon-, or halogen-based materials
(e.g. fluorine, chlorine, or bromine) is not possible.
A
B
C
H8H8FCS1000
(Catalog No. CC-1226A)Specifications for rechargeable battery
● Design compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
P40-…………-FCS1000
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ